Features
Compact Metal Case with Screw Terminal
Block
Single, Dual and Triple Output Models
Universal Input 85-264 VAC, 50/60 Hz
EMI /  EMC Compliance with EN 50081-1
and EN 50082-1

Switching Power Supplies
TXL Series                      25 – 220 Watt
Order Code Output Power * Output1 * Output 2 * Output 3
max.
TXL 060-0512D +5 VDC / 8.0 A +12 VDC / 4.0 A
TXL 060-0524D +5 VDC / 6.0 A +24 VDC / 2.2 A
TXL 060-0521T 60 Watt +5 VDC / 8.0 A +12 VDC / 3.5 A –5 VDC / 1.0 A
TXL 060-0522T +5 VDC / 7.0 A +12 VDC / 3.5 A –12 VDC / 1.0 A
TXL 060-0533T +5 VDC / 7.0 A +15 VDC / 3.0 A –15 VDC / 1.0 A
TXL 060-0534T +5 VDC / 6.0 A +12 VDC / 1.5 A +24 VDC / 1.2 A
TXL 100-0512D +5 VDC / 12 A +12 VDC / 5.0 A
TXL 100-0524D +5 VDC / 10 A +24 VDC / 3.0 A
TXL 100-0521T
100 Watt
+5 VDC / 12 A +12 VDC / 5.0 A –5 VDC / 1.5 A
TXL 100-0522T +5 VDC / 12 A +12 VDC / 5.0 A –12 VDC / 1.5 A
TXL 100-0533T +5 VDC / 12 A +15 VDC / 3.0 A –15 VDC / 1.5 A
TXL 100-0534T +5 VDC / 12 A +12 VDC / 3.0 A +24 VDC / 2.0 A
Models with Multiple Output
* Total power must not exceed specified output power
Order Code Output Power Output Voltage nom. Output Current max.
TXL 100-3.3S 3.3 VDC 25.0 A
TXL 100-05S 5 VDC 20.0 A
TXL 100-12S 100 Watt 12 VDC 8.5 A
TXL 100-15S 15 VDC 6.8 A
TXL 100-24S 24 VDC 4.5 A
TXL 100-48S 48 VDC 2.1 A
TXL 150-05S 5 VDC 30.0 A
TXL 150-12S 150 Watt 12 VDC 12.5 A
TXL 150-24S 24 VDC 6.3 A
TXL 150-48S 48 VDC 3.2 A